
NOT TO BE CITED WITHOUT PRIOR
REFERENCE TO THE SECRETARIAT

Northwest Atlantic Fisheries Organization

Serial No N086
	

NAFO/FC Doc. 80/111/5

SPECIAL MEETINGS OF THE GENERAL COUNCIL AND FISHERIES COMMISSION ® MARCH 1980 

Canadian proposal for international regulation of the fisheries
for cod in Divisions 3N0 of the Convention Area

Country

Canada
Cuba
France
Portugal
Spain
USSR
Others

Cod
Divisions 3NO

(Total Allowable
Catch 26,000
metric tons)

 

9,800
850
210

1,100
9,000
4,340

700

  

26,000

       


	Page 1

