Northwest Atlantic



Fisheries Organization

Serial No. NO86

NAFO/FC Doc. 80/III/5

SPECIAL MEETINGS OF THE GENERAL COUNCIL AND FISHERIES COMMISSION - MARCH 1980

Canadian proposal for international regulation of the fisheries for cod in Divisions 3NO of the Convention Area

	Cod
Country	Divisions 3NO
Canada	9,800
Cuba	850
France	210
Portugal	1,100
Spain	9,000
USSR	4,340
Others	700
	26,000

(Total Allowable Catch 26,000 metric tons)